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Namn

RIBOM Emma
MOLANDER KRISTIANSEN Moa
ERIKSSON Mia
NORDSTROM Maria
HAGSTROM Johanna
DYVIK Anna
HENRIKSSON Sofia
VINSA Lisa

OHRN Rebecca
OLSSON Moa
SVAHN Linn
HALLQUIST Frida
DAHL Ida

OBERG Jennie
MODIG Lovisa
ERKERS Frida
LUNDGREN Moa
JIRHED Jennie
LINDKVIST Ida
LARSSON Jenny
PERSSON Alicia
WIKEN Emma
SUNDLING Jonna
RONNLUND Elina
SOMSKAR Linn
JONSSON Matilda
BORJESJO Malin
JONASSON Maria
SOLIN Jenny
OLSSON Sandra
NIEMI Evelina
NORGREN Britta
LARSSON Moa
IVARSSON Emma
KARLSSON Frida
JONSSON Wilma
MAJBACK Maja

Fodd
1997
1995
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1991
1998
1994
1994
1995
1996
1997
1999
1990
1996
1989
1993
1992
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1989
1991
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1992
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1999
1997
1998

Sammanstéllt av Ludvig Remb, Svenska Skidférbundet

Klubb

Pited Elit SK

Falun Borlange SK
Pitea Elit SK
Boras SK
Ulricehamns IF
IFK Mora SK

Pited Elit SK

Pited Elit SK

IFK Umeé&

Falun Borlange SK
IFK Umeéa

Asarna IK

IFK Mora SK

Pited Elit SK

Pited Elit SK

IFK Mora SK

IFK Umeé&
Ostersunds SK
IFK Mora SK
Gellivare Skidallians IK
Stockviks SF
Asarna IK

IFK Umeé&

IFK Umeé&

IFK Umeé&
Gellivare Skidallians IK
Sundbybergs IK
Ostersunds SK
Sollefte& Skidor IF
Malungs IF

Kalix SK

Sollefted Skidor IF
Falun Borlange SK
Arsunda IF
Sollefted Skidor IF
Ostersunds SK
Jukkasjarvi IF
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Plac
38
39
40
41

43
44
45
46
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51
52
53
54
55
56

58
59
60
61
62

64

Namn

BANGMAN Hedda
PAJALA Magdalena
LOCKNER Jackline
OSKARSSON Sofie
LUNDKVIST Helena
SVENSSON Lisa K
LINDBERG Sofia
ELEBRO Sofie
LINDMAN Filippa
AXELSSON Ulrika
STENMAN Ebba
HALLQUIST Ingrid
HALLQUIST Sara
WADMAN Sara
GRAFNINGS Maria
OLSSON Magdalena
BANGMAN Tilde
ANGELSIOO Julia
HEDSTROM Anna
BJORKLUND Emma
OLOFSSON Maria
KORSGREN Lina
BACKMAN Ellionore
RUUS Mathilda
FRITZ Hanna
LARSSON Emma
JONSSON Malin
NORD Madelene
BENGTSSON Olivia

BJORNLINGER Karin

BLOM Vendela
DAHLGREN Tua
HALLQUIST Ida
HOGLUND Emma
JOHANSSON Fanny
JOHANSSON Nelly
KARLSSON Elin

Fodd
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Sammanstéllt av Ludvig Remb, Svenska Skidférbundet

Klubb
Offerdals SK
Pited Elit SK
Hudiksvalls IF
IFK Mora SK
Kalix SK
Asarna IK
Robertsfors IK
Ostersunds SK
Stockviks SF
Sya SK

Alvsby IF SK
Asarna IK
Asarna IK

IFK Mora SK
Karlslunds IF SF
Alvdalens IF SK
Offerdals SK
Storvreta IK
121 IF

IFK Mora SK
Kalix SK

Are Langdskidklubb
Hede SK
Asarna IK

IFK Mora SK
IFK Mora SK
IK Stern

IFK Mora SK
Ostersunds SK
Ulricehamns IF
Stockviks SF
Offerdals SK
Asarna IK

IFK Mora SK
Stockviks SF

Gellivare Skidallians IK

OK Borgen
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Plac

Namn
MARTINSSON Cajsa
MELANDER Matilda
MELIN Madelene
NORDQVIST Amanda
OLSSON Emma
ROSENBERG Signe
ROST Bente
STROM Linda
SUNDMAN Josefina
TRUU Stine Lise
WESTH Moa

WIIG Sandra
VIKMAN Hanna

Fodd
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1998
2000
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1991
1996
1998
1999
1998
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1995

Sammanstéllt av Ludvig Remb, Svenska Skidférbundet

Klubb

Ostersunds SK
Falkopings AIK SK
Malungs IF

121 IF

Vassunda IF

Asarna IK

Edsbyns SK
Hagglunds Ski Team SK
Asarna IK

Jarpens SK

Malungs IF

Stockviks SF

Gellivare Skidallians IK
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23
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Namn

RUUS Markus
SANDSTROM Bjorn
EDSTROM Eddie
BERGSTROM Martin
BERGLUND Gustaf
BRANNMARK Viktor
PERSSON Oscar
DANIELSSON Filip
GRATE Marcus
ANDERSSON Jens
NORDSTROM Gustav
ANDERSSON Fredrik
ENGDAHL Petter
ROSJO Eric
JACOBSSON Hugo
EMILSSON Hakan
ANDERSSON Simon
EKSTROM Axel
SODERHIELM Tiio
ERIKSSON Gustav
THORN Gabriel
PERSSON Anton
HERMANSSON Pontus
NORUM Robin

BRINK Jorgen
HORNFELDT Rasmus
SILFVER Erik
FREDRIKSSON Marcus
JONSSON Olof
RINGSBY Johannes
DYVIK Karl-Johan
NOVAK Max
JOHANSSON Emil
LAGESON Simon
PANISI Gilberto
LENNARTSSON Marcus
PERSSON Adam

Fodd
1994
1995
1995
1992
1998
1992
1992
1996
1996
1990
1989
1998
1994
1998
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1993
1991
1995
1984
1991
1994
1995
1995
1988
1974
1993
1990
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1992
1993
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1991
1994
1994
1996
1998

Sammanstéllt av Ludvig Remb, Svenska Skidférbundet

Klubb

Asarna IK

Pited Elit SK

IFK Mora SK

IFK Umed

IFK Mora SK

Pited Elit SK

SK Bore

SK Bore

IFK Umeé&

Kalix SK

Boras SK
Solleftea Skidor IF
Ostersunds SK
IFK Mora SK
Falun Borlange SK
Offerdals SK
Falun Borlange SK
IFK Mora SK
Asarna IK

IFK Mora SK

SK Bore

SK Bore

SK Bore

IFK Umeé&

Delsbo IF
Ostersunds SK
IFK Umeé&
Hudiksvalls IF
Trillevallens Sportklubb
SK Bore

IFK Mora SK
Offerdals SK

IK Jarl Réattvik
Falun Borlange SK
Falun Borlange SK
Garphyttans IF

IF Hallby SOK
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Volkswagen Cup 2018-2019 - H 21 Tavil Tavl2 Tavi3 TFaw4 Tavl5 Tavi6 Tavl7 Tavl8 Tavl9 Tavl 10 Tavl 11
SPF 15k F SP K 15kK 15k F 15k F 30k K SPF 10k K 15k K Mini- Summa
Plac Namn Fodd Klubb 24nov 25nov 14dec 4i5dee 16dec 16feb 17feb 22mar 23 mar 24 mar tour 9 basta
38 HAGGSTROM Johan 1992 Pited Elit SK 18 1 34 0 53
39 RICKARDSSON Daniel 1982  Hudiksvalls IF 50 50
EKLOF Johannes 1995 IF Hallby SOK 0 20 10 0 12 0 0 5 3 50
41 GUSTAFSSON Victor 1990 IFK Mora SK 13 0 0 0 5 0 28 0 0 2 48
42  JONSSON Fredrik 1990 Hudiksvalls IF 11 24 0 0 11 1 47
GILLMAN Adam 1997  Garphyttans IF 0 7 0 11 24 0 0 5 0 0 47
44 BUSKQVIST Alfred 1996 IK Stern 2 3 12 0 8 0 0 15 0 6 46
45 FAHLEN Tom 1994  Landsbro IF SK 0 0 16 0 26 0 0 0 0 42
46 ERIKSSON Jonas 1997 IFK Mora SK 0 12 0 0 0 18 9 39
AFLODAL Gustav 1997 Offerdals SK 16 0 0 0 0 13 10 39
48 HALLSTROM Simon 1991 Idre SK 0 32 32
ROST Erik 1985 Hudiksvalls IF 0 0 32 32
50 PERSSON Nils 1993  Ostersunds SK 0 0 3 28 31
51 LINDBLAD Anton 1990 Hudiksvalls IF 30 30
NELSON Lars 1985 Asarna IK 14 0 12 0 4 30
53 POROMAA William 2000 Asarna IK 11 9 9 0 29
54 SVENSSON Andreas 1995 Ulricehamns IF 1 0 26 0 0 0 27
55 ERLANDER Felix 1998 Hudiksvalls IF 0 26 0 0 0 26
BANGMAN Mattias 1993 Offerdals SK 22 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 26
57 HOLMBERG Andreas 1992 IFK Mora SK 24 24
SVENSSON Daniel 1992 IFK Mora SK 0 0 18 2 4 24
59 LENNARTSSON Lucas 1994  Garphyttans IF 0 6 0 0 9 0 5 20
60 ANDERSSON Erik 1984  Hudiksvalls IF 3 16 19
61 TALLBOM Patrik 1990 Ostersunds SK 0 0 0 1 15 0 0 0 0 16
NYSTEDT Jacob 1998 Hudiksvalls IF 11 0 5 0 16
63 HERBERT Martin 1996 IFK Mora SK 0 0 0 1 10 0 3 1 0 0 15
64 HERBERT Johan 1999 IFK Mora SK 14 14
OLSSON Victor 1993  Hudiksvalls IF 0 14 14
66 ASTOT Simon 2000 IFK Umeé 12 12
67 KARDIN Oskar 1992  Ostersunds SK 10 10
68 MYHR Konrad 1996 Asarna IK 0 0 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 9
69 HALLQUIST Victor 1993 Asarna IK 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8
HOJLIND Gabiriel 1996 IFK Mora SK 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8
JOHANSSON Gustav 1994  Gellivare Skidallians IK 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
72 KARLSSON Alexander 1998 IFK Mora SK 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7
73 OLANDER Carl 1990 IK Stern 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6
74  JOHANSSON Markus 1997  Zinkgruvans IF 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5
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Volkswagen Cup 2018-2019 - H 21 Tavil Tavl2 Tavi3 TFaw4 Tavl5 Tavi6 Tavl7 Tavl8 Tavl9 Tavl 10 Tavl 11
SPF 15k F SP K 15kK 15k F 15k F 30k K SPF 10k K 15k K Mini- Summa
Plac Namn Fodd Klubb 24nov 25nov 14dec 4i5dee 16dec 16feb 17feb 22mar 23 mar 24 mar tour 9 basta
SUNDMAN Edvard 1995 Asarna IK 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5
76 OLSSON Sebastian 1995 Stockviks SF 4 0 0 0 4
JUTTERSTROM Axel 1998 IFK Mora SK 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 4
78 ENGDAHL Jonatan 1996 Trillevallens Sportklubb 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3
79 ROOS Anders 1997  Ostersunds SK 1 1
ANDERSSON Edvin 1997 Landsbro IF SK 0 0 0 0
ANDERSSON Elias 1997  Sunderby SK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDERSSON Mikael 1993 IFK Mora SK 0 0 0
ANDERSSON Rasmus 1988 Malungs IF 0 0 0
ASKENGREN Albert 1995 Visborgs OK 0 0 0
AUGUSTSSON Isak 1998 IFK Mora SK 0 0 0
AXELSSON Adam 1998 Hvetlanda SK 0 0 0 0 0
AXELSSON Viktor 1993 Boras SK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BERGMAN Johan 1994  Sollefted Skidor IF 0 0 0 0 0
BERNTSSON Andreas 1978 Goteborgs SK 0 0
BERTILSSON Erik 1998 IF Hallby SOK 0 0 0
BOHMAN Linus 1988 Motala AIF SK 0 0
CLAESSON Edvin 1997 IF Hallby SOK 0 0 0 0
CLAESSON Oscar IF Hallby SOK 0 0 0
DAHL Petter 2000 IF Strategen 0 0
DAHLEN Henrik 1990 Tynderd IK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DEYANOV Simeon 1994  Trillevallens Sportklubb 0 0 0 0 0
EKSTEDT Adam 1990 IF Ski Team Skéne 0 0
ELVSETH Anton 1998 Lierne IL 0 0
ENBERG Anton 1992  Falun Borlange SK 0 0
ENGDAHL Johannes 1999 Domnarvets GOIF 0 0
ENGMAN Alexander 1997 Gellivare Skidallians IK 0 0 0 0
ENGSTROM Jonatan 1996 Boras SK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERICSSON Rickard 1998  Garphyttans IF 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIKSSON Anton 2000 Sollefted Skidor IF 0 0 0
ERIKSSON Christofer 1989 Fdrsvarets SK 0 0
ERIKSSON Erik 1994  Gellivare Skidallians IK 0 0 0 0 0
FJELLBORG Henrik 1995 Gellivare Skidallians IK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FROJD Henrik 1989 Motala AIF SK 0 0 0
GRANLUND Jonas 1998 Hudiksvalls IF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HAHNSSON Samuel 1995 IK Stern 0 0 0 0 0 0
HAMMARBERG Martin 1983 Sundsvalls OK 0 0 0
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Plac

Namn

HEDMAN Petter
HJALMARSSON Karl
HOLMBERG Ludvig
JANSSON Jakob
JOHANSSON Gustav
JOHANSSON Marcus
JONSSON Arvid
JONSSON Simon
KVARNBRINK Gustav
LAGERGREN Emil
LAMOV Andrey
LARSSON Adam
LARSSON Andre
LEANDER John
LIEBACK Erik
LINDELL Oscar
LINDMAN Tobias
LUNDQVIST Oskar
MILLESTU Hampus
MODIN Jonathan
NYSTROM Jesper
PALANDER Jonatan
PERSSON Albin
PERSSON Emil
PERSSON Erik
PERSSON Johan
PERSSON Petter
ROSENBERG Ossian
ROTVOLD Gustav
SELIN Felix
SIGURGEIRSSON Ragnar
SJOBERG Erik
SJOKVIST Henning
STENBERG Simon
STRID Gabiriel
STROMBERG Oskar
STAHL Joakim

Fodd
1991
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1996
1997
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1998
1998
2000
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1986
1989
1992
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1997
1998
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1991
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1994
1997
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IFK Umeé&

IK Stern

Ulricehamns IF
Ostersunds SK
Ulricehamns IF
Ulricehamns IF
Trillevallens Sportklubb
IF Hallby SOK

IFK Umeé&

Tynderd 1K

Alvdalens IF SK
Falun Borlange SK
Svegs IK

Asarna IK
Ulricehamns IF
Stockviks SF
Stockviks SF

Sellnas IF

Utrikes Skidklubb
Sollefte& Skidor IF
Falun Borlange SK
Sellnas IF

Tranemo IF Skidklubb
Ostersunds SK

IF Hallby SOK
Trillevallens Sportklubb
Boras SK

Asarna IK

Asarna IK

IFK Kiruna

IK Vista

Eksjo SOK

Stora Tuna IK SK
Kalix SK

IFK Mora SK
Hagglunds Ski Team SK
Jarbo IF
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Plac

Namn

SUNDIN Mattias
SUNESSON Mans
SUOMI OLSSON Oskar
SVANEBO Simon
SVENNINGSSON Ludvig
SODERSTEN Daniel
THORELL David
WESTERLUND William
VIKER Andreas

VINSA Emil

VANN Arvid

Fodd
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1995
1998
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Klubb

Varby IK

Sellnas IF

IFK Mora SK
Tynderd IK
Ulricehamns IF
Orsa SK

IK Stern

Falu IK Skidklubb
IK Stern
Gellivare Skidallians IK
Stockviks SF
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